
Events 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

Race 12

227
-

281
01:59.350

21
01:54.990

Sarah MEASURES

Tom MORTON

Kevin STALEY

ROW

7 21

20

19

7
01:48.790

177
01:46.700

296
01:45.220

Fergus CAMERON

Tony HAZLEDINE

Benjamin MEASURES

ROW

6 18

17

16

29
01:44.260

55
01:42.700

256
01:41.000

Robert DALLOWAY

Arty CAMERON

John FISHER

ROW

5 15

14

13

147
01:40.740

259
01:39.470

231
01:38.390

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

Richard BOOL

Phil SMITH

ROW

4 12

11

10

284
01:38.200

467
01:37.010

49
01:35.180

Michael TEARLE

Dan DYCHE

Geoffrey HADWIN

ROW

3 9

8

7

276
01:33.900

103
01:32.810

123
01:31.640

Ashley WILKINSON

Owen DYKE

Ralph COLDWELL

ROW

2 6

5

4

47
01:31.060

59
01:30.220

23
01:25.910

Mervyn STRATFORD

David HEBB

Sam BENNETT

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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