## RACE GRID

## Events 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

## Race 12

ROW 7	<b>21</b> 01:54.990 Kevin STALEY	281 01:59.350 Tom MORTON	227 Sarah MEASURES
ROW	296 01:45.220	177 01:46.700	7 01:48.790
6	Benjamin MEASURES	Tony HAZLEDINE	Fergus CAMERON
ROW	<b>256</b> 01:41.000	55 01:42.700	29 01:44.260
5	John FISHER	Arty CAMERON	Robert DALLOWAY
ROW	231 01:38.390	259 01:39.470	147 01:40.740
4	Phil SMITH	Richard BOOL	Edward LAMBAH-STOAT
ROW 3	49 01:35.180 Geoffrey HADWIN 7	<b>467</b> 01:37.010 Dan DYCHE	<b>284</b> 01:38.200 Michael TEARLE
ROW 2	123 01:31.640 Ralph COLDWELL	<b>103</b> 01:32.810 Owen DYKE	<b>276</b> O1:33.900 Ashley WILKINSON
ROW	23 01:25.910	<b>59</b> 01:30.220 David HEBB	47 01:31.060
1	Sam BENNETT		Mervyn STRATFORD
	POLE		

Printed: 14:29, 10 August 2024